
Lieux PC Atout 
Crin

CE de 
Faramans

Jouault 
Equitation

Les grandes 
marques

PC des 
Bruyères 

TOTAL

Concours n° 1944876 1944746 1949140 1943790 0

Partants 1 0 6 (1 EI) 1

Place Cavalier Club Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Total

1
ALEXANDRA 
ESCANDE HARAS D ECOTIER (38) 5

5

2
AMBRE 
GUYONNET 

JOUAULT EQUITATION 
(38) 1 3

4

2 ARSENE DUVAL HARAS D ECOTIER (38) 4 4

4

LENA MALATRAY 
JOUAULT EQUITATION 
(38)

2
2

5

COLINE VIGNAT 
JOUAULT EQUITATION 
(38)

1
1

5
EMMA 
CALANDRINI 

JOUAULT EQUITATION 
(38)

1
1

Nord isere P ELITE

En rouge = 1ér quart du 
classement de l'épreuve
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